Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FWLF1632xx Product Specification
 Finisar Corporation - August 2015  Rev B1 Page 2
Ordering Information
Product Code Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
 FWLF163217  191.7 1563.86
 FWLF163218  191.8 1563.05
 FWLF163219  191.9 1562.23
 FWLF163220  192.0 1561.42
 FWLF163221  192.1 1560.61
 FWLF163222  192.2 1559.79
 FWLF163223  192.3 1558.98
 FWLF163224  192.4 1558.17
 FWLF163225  192.5 1557.36
 FWLF163226  192.6 1556.55
 FWLF163227  192.7 1555.75
 FWLF163228  192.8 1554.94
 FWLF163229  192.9 1554.13
 FWLF163230  193.0 1553.33
 FWLF163231  193.1 1552.52
 FWLF163232  193.2 1551.72
 FWLF163233  193.3 1550.92
 FWLF163234  193.4 1550.12
 FWLF163235  193.5 1549.32
 FWLF163236  193.6 1548.51
 FWLF163237  193.7 1547.72
 FWLF163238  193.8 1546.92
 FWLF163239  193.9 1546.12
 FWLF163240  194.0 1545.32
 FWLF163241  194.1 1544.53
 FWLF163242  194.2 1543.73
 FWLF163243  194.3 1542.94
 FWLF163244  194.4 1542.14
 FWLF163245  194.5 1541.35
 FWLF163246  194.6 1540.56
 FWLF163247  194.7 1539.77
 FWLF163248  194.8 1538.98
 FWLF163249  194.9 1538.19
 FWLF163250  195.0 1537.40
 FWLF163251  195.1 1536.61
 FWLF163252  195.2 1535.82
 FWLF163253  195.3 1535.04
 FWLF163254  195.4 1534.25
 FWLF163255  195.5 1533.47
 FWLF163256  195.6 1532.68
 FWLF163257  195.7 1531.90
 FWLF163258  195.8 1531.12
 FWLF163259  195.9 1530.33
 FWLF163260  196.0 1529.55
 FWLF163261  196.1 1528.77
FWLF1632xx Product Specification
 Finisar Corporation - August 2015  Rev B1 Page 3
I. Pin Descriptions
Pin Symbol Name/Description Ref.